

UNIT PRICE BID SCHEDULE (From George Street Bid - \$3,242,000, Nov 2011)

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Old Bid Unit Price	New Extended Bid Unit Price
1	General				
1.1	Performance and Payment Bonds	1	EA	\$ 16,169	\$ 16,169
1.2	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 58,208	\$ 58,208
1.3	Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 12,935	\$ 12,935
1.4	General and Supplementary Conditions	1	LS	\$ 97,013	\$ 97,013
1.5	MOT	1	LS	\$ 12,935	\$ 12,935
1.6	Certified AutoCad As-built	1	LS	\$ 1,294	\$ 1,294
1.7	Surveyor	1	LS	\$ 2,264	\$ 2,264
2	Trench Excavation, Backfill and Storm Pipe				
2.2	30-inch PVC SDR 51 Storm Pipe				
2.2.1	4 to 6 Feet Deep	200	LF	\$ 400	\$ 80,000
2.3	24-inch CLDI Storm Pipe				
2.3.1	4 to 6 Feet Deep	30	LF	\$ 260	\$ 7,800
2.4	18-inch CPE Storm Pipe				
2.4.1	4 to 6 Feet Deep	100	LF	\$ 200	\$ 20,000
2.5	24-inch PVC SDR 41 Storm Pipe				
2.5.1	4 to 6 Feet Deep	50	LF	\$ 240	\$ 12,000
2.6	30-inch CPE Storm Pipe				
2.6.1	4 to 6 Feet Deep	25	LF	\$ 290	\$ 7,250
2.7	36-inch CPE Storm Pipe				
2.7.1	4 to 6 Feet Deep	75	LF	\$ 360	\$ 27,000
3	Catch Basins, Inlets, and Manholes				
3.1	Type J-8 MH	2	EA	\$ 6,000	\$ 12,000
3.2	Inlet Type F	2	EA	\$ 5,000	\$ 10,000
4	Pump Station with Diversion Structure and Vortex Unit	1	LS	\$ 1,021,300	\$ 1,021,300
5	Storm water Wells				
5.1	Installation of Wells	1	EA	\$ 45,000	\$ 45,000
5.2	Wellhead Structure	1	EA	\$ 22,500	\$ 22,500
5.3	Well Testing	1	EA	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000
6	Dewatering	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -
7	Florida Trench Safety Act Compliance	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -
8	Pavement				
8.1	Pavement Removal and Replacement	750	SY	\$ 36	\$ 27,000
8.2	Pavement 70 Mills Thermoplastic Stripping	300	LF	\$ 6	\$ 1,800
9	Concrete				
9.1	Sidewalk (4-inch depth)	3600	SF	\$ 8	\$ 27,000
9.2	Driveway (6-inch depth)	700	SF	\$ 9	\$ 6,300

